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Education:
1972

1974

1975

1976
1979-80

DREW KLAUSNER

Lacoste School of the Arts, Sarah Lawrence College, Bronxville, NY
San Francisco Art Institute, San Francisco, CA

Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago, IL

Lacoste School of the Arts, Sarah Lawrence College, Bronxville, NY
U.C. Davis Graduate Fine Art Program

Selected Exhibitions:

2026
2025
2024

2023

2022
2021
2020
2019

2018
2017

2016
2015

2014

1998
1980

Mapping Time, Mercury 20 Gallery, Oakland, CA

Winter Group Show, Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Art Miami, FL

West Coast Artists, Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Group Show, Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Reuvisiting the Family Album: Stories That Bind Us, Center For Fine Art Photography,
Fort Collins, CO

Depictions, Gray Loft Gallery, Oakland, CA

Group Show, Gallery Henoch, New York, NY

Seattle Art Fair, Seattle, WA

Nude Geographies, Praxis Gallery, Minneapolis, MN

The Meaning of Green, Gray Loft Gallery, Oakland, CA

The Found Object, Praxis Gallery, Minneapolis, MN

Moving Pictures, L. Houston Contemporary, San Anselmo, CA

Gang Of Four, Downtown Arts Center, San Rafael, CA

The Other Art Fair, Saatchi Art, Brooklyn, NY

Into The Light, Gray Loft Gallery, Oakland, CA

Group Show, Downtown Arts Center, San Rafael, CA

Lost & Found, Lanoue Gallery, Boston, MA

Untitled, SFMOMA Artists Gallery, San Francisco, CA

Photo Independent, Raleigh Studios, Hollywood, CA

Home, Gray Loft Gallery, Oakland, CA

Art Show, Industrial Light & Magic, San Francisco, CA

UC Davis Graduate Art Show, Richmond Art Center, Richmond, CA

Selected Collections:
Academy Museum
Anthology Film Archives
Berkeley Art Museum
Cinematheque Francaise
Delta Airlines

Deutsche Kinemathek
George Eastman Museum
National Art Gallery (NZ)
New York Public Library

Peter Selz

Princeton University
Skirball Museum
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United States Holocaust Memorial Museum

YIVO Institute

Grants:

American Film Institute
California Arts Council

National Endowment for the Arts
Pioneer Fund

San Francisco Foundation
Rocky Mountain Film Center

Screening Showcases:
American Film Festival
Ann Arbor Film Festival
Annecy

Bay Area Filmmaker’s Exhibition
Cambridge (Great Britain)
Cinematique (SF)
Cracow

Exploratorium

Lucca

Museum of Modern Art
National Art Gallery
Netherlands Broadcasting
Oberhausen

Pacific Film Archives
Poetry Film Festival
Pompidou Center

Sinking Creek

T. Edison Black Maria

Filmography:

A Night in Tunisia
Happy Birthday
Testease

Jude

Here & There
Happy Anniversary
It's Time To...
Educated Fleet
Unknow



